(f)	in and the second second		6 1.11	11 1 .70		
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services. 100	ו נטיויבנ ו	MAY 1906819	19		
Date In: 27/05/019 1120	Job description		Date &Time Complete	ed ·	Doue pi.	
Rei No. A/PA/MORIGOD 9247/V	SAS c-filling	•				
Veh No GBE 1007	E-mail (Ljula the	, AIC 2lus)				
0.0 \ 28/04/2019 B. 30	I-Motor Cialm					
VIOTIVE OIL BELLE	I-Motor W/O (V	Vihlut OD 2hrs,	TP 4brs)			. 1
OD : Th Reporting Only	I-Photo Upload		!		N.	
,	Assessment/Surv					2012 to 114
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by 1		Owner/Wisp	-		
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Asserte port by 1	- CALLED AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	Tol:	Fax:)
TP Particulius: Veh No:	1	INC ()		
Owner# Driver: (· · · · ·	Tel:)	
C. I free programming to the programming of the pro	iod: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Dater.	Times)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [N)%; P: 21-79%. P:	80-100%]		
10 Telephone Control of the Property of the Control)/NO(>			
Bxccss: (\$ ') Loading: \$1,00	00 ()/\$2,000 ()				
General Religious Section // Zing 1994	THE TAX BEING		机器的指数加速力。主	23334	18:00	<u> </u>
() Walk-In Customer : Oustomer's Infor	mation strictly Confi	dential & St	icuy NO refer of repa	lror.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure					1	
·Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice	YES()/NO	T; ()(owing Co: (- Commence and Color	/
acompliars and chair colloining community					danadis.	y · ·
	ourtesy Car ()					
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)		<u> </u>			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3	000] ()					
Injurý:					2	
	STATE OF THE STATE	TOTAL TOTAL	NAME OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		CHATAL	Contraction of
TATIO CANDERS CANDERS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	SECTION AND WILLIAMS PROPERTY	Para di	WE INTERNED THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE		•	
AWARAN SAN WARRANGA W						700 T
					11	
The state of the s		White Sales	MANAGORI NESTA SE		No.	(Linux
NA1903870		NAP SALE		MARKET !	Shalle V	William
	经可转换 医抗性性 医甲基二甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基) AR I Apoldes	Assessment (\$100);	NG (310)	-	
Driver/Owner:		TY: Towing	Through Burvey	\$120		
		A 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14	Through Survey (Resurvey)	130 n 200)		•
Contact No:		6) TR: Ra-laspe	otlon	\$75		Seat plant to ayo
Oarnaged Portion:	ì	TVNI : Idao DA	+ SMRT Survey	4 9100		
		ODs	AND THE PARTY OF T	23		
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		*Nife Hamair	y Cof/Tpl Allowands	\$10 \$25		
. Tables and the control of the cont	THE REAL PROPERTY.	NIC POLLIC	pair Inspection	13		
vidillors::Gommints::E-yest.cases.cs.com	SECTATIONS AND DIVINE	TP (NU) 17	P (Non INC) squinsi and	30		
ZaL-1:		Involve dated	J. 44 C	horged harged	MENTE	CILLIAN
. 2/3:	/-	tonales dated	Perc	W. F.		

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

anyoni asilyalin sada 33	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	27/05/2019 11:20
Date Of Accident	29/04/2019 09:30
Exact Location Of Accident	MCSP LEVEL 2 NEAR BLOCK 450A SENGKANG WEST WAY
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBE7067J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	THE LAUNDRY BOUTIQUE
Co Reg No	B52993120J
Email Address	JASMINE.JUAN@TLB.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-92470737
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-68610455
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	NV350
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	VAN WAS PARKED
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	A 28893265 MKC
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ANG CHEE MING
NRIC No	S1323492B
Date Of Birth	17/08/1958
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	21/02/2018
Driving Experience	1 YEAR AND 2 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-92470737
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-68610455

JASMINE.JUAN@TLB.COM.SG

BLK 450A SENGKANG WEST WAY Address #26-331 Postcode 791450 Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle General Information of the Accident Type Of Accident HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY Other Information Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident 1 Was any body injured in the Accident? NO Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? NO Was any other material or property damaged? NO I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 0 **Details of Police Action** Was the accident reported to the police? YES If Yes, Please state which Police Station Police Station Name BUKIT MERAH WEST NPC ROAD: 500 BUKIT MERAH VIEW #01-01 , POSTCODE: 159682 , Police Station Address COUNTRY: SINGAPORE Police Station Contact TEL NO: - FAX NO: Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO If Yes, against whom? Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20190521/2028

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded? NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

OUTIC

this

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Park at the Car tark. Don't know the accient happen.
until I want to Work time then saw my reas already
ban by Somebody.
POLICH REPORT 1/20190501/2008
POLLON PACAGET 1/201/0521/2018

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Beporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:





1 of 3

Report No. T/20190521/2028

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah West N.P.C 500 Bukit Merah View #01-01 SINGAPORE 159682

Tel No: 1800-3779999

REPORT	OF A	TRA	FFIC	ACCI	DENT
KEPUKI	ULA	1111111	110	~~~	D = 14 t

	Date/Time Report Made: 21/05/2019 09:55		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 21		
Informa	nt's Particu	ulars	SKING TO AND SEED			
	Informant: EE MING		Address: APT BLK 450A SENGKANG WEST WAY #26-331 SINGAPORE 791450			
ID Type NRIC NO	/ ID No.: D / S13234	92B	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 92470737		
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN .	Email:			
Sex: Male	Age: 60	Date of Birth: 17/08/1958	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese	Al-P-		Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: Delivery			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3 Date of Expiry:			

General Infor	mation of the Accide	nt			
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 29/04/2019 09:30	Type of Location: Car Park	
Location: Along Road 1 SENGKANG		cang West Way			
Weather:		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow: Traffic Control:				Traffic Volume	
Type of Collis Rear Damag		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No			

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved				BILL CELL IN
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GBE7068J	Van				Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20190521/2028

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah West N.P.C 500 Bukit Merah View #01-01 SINGAPORE 159682

Tel No: 1800-3779999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver				, and		
Name	ANG CHEE MING		***	ID No		S1323492B
Related Vehicle	NIL			Conta	ict No.	92470737
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
		Degree of	f Injury	NIL		

Brief Details.

On 27/04/2019 at 1900hrs, I parked my company van GBE7068J at an unknown lot of the MSCP near Blk450A Sengkang West Way. I parked my van head in. It was the last time I noticed that my van was intact. The van was parked until 29/04/2019 0900hrs. I drove the van out and only realized that there was damages to the rear of my vehicle when I was at 211 Henderson around 0930hrs. I did not make a report and only when my boss noticed it and flag it up to the company, I was advised to lodge a police report.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20190521/2028

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah West N.P.C 500 Bukit Merah View #01-01 SINGAPORE 159682

Tel No: 1800-3779999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: D / Sgt 3 MUHAMMAD NASIRUDIN BIN KAMAL	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 21/05/2019 09:55
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU-LUI Contact No.: 65476151	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp NP168	

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: (29)	04,2:0/S)(DD/MM/YYY)	(). TIME: (9) : 36) (HH:MM)
LOCATION: 450 Se	ig Kang West Wa	
1. DETAILS OF VEHIC	TE .	
	ER: GB670687	34
b)INSURANCE CO		-
C)POLICY NUMBE	ALL ALL STATE OF THE STATE OF T	
		RTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
e)MAKE & MODE		
ALVERIOLE CATE	COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORR	Y / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
hipuppose of us	ORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCI	
ILA PE YOU CLAIM	NG AT ACCIDENT TIME:	194 WAS POLICED
IE NO PLEASE ST	NG UNDER YOUR OWN INSUITE	RANCE (YES/NO)
2. INSURED / POLICY	TE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / RE	PORTING ONLY)
A)NAME: THE	HUMBRY BOUNGOUT	water very start
b)NRIC/FIN/PASSP		CONTACT: CF6704CS
c)ADDRESS:	85393120T	_CONIACI:_CONIACI:_CONIACI:CONIACI:_CONIACI
9/10011200	27171710	1
* CONTINUE TO 3.0	IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HO	DER
Hu of passange DRIVER		LOCK
(Including driver) DINAME: ANG	CHEE MING.	(MALE / FEMALE)
	ORT: 5/323491/8	_CONTACT: 92470737
c) ADDRESS: 450A	Songkang west wo	The state of the s
_#=	6-337	
*d)DATE OF BIRTH:	17/08/1958 100/N	AM/YYYY) -
e)OCCUPATION: (I	NDOOR / OUTDOOR)	0
1) DATE OF DRIVING		70(8
4. WAS DRIVER AN I	MPLOYEE OF THE INSURE	D'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
IF NO, RELATIONS	SHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH	INSURED:
5. d)WEATHER CONDI	TION: (CLEAR / RAINING / O	THERS
DIROAD SURFACE:	(DRY / WET / OTHERS	7 22
6. WAS ANYBODY INJ	JRED (YES / NO)	, and an
7. a)REPORTED TO PO	TE WHICH POLICE STATION:_	Ruya mula
H TUIDD DADTY VEUIC	E WHICH POLICE STATION:	marin marin
He of passenger of VEHICLE NUMB		110000
Including driver) D) DRIVER'S NAMI		_MODEL:
() C) NRIC/FIN/PASSI	PORT:	_CONTACT:
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICL		_contact
	:R:	MODEL:
1 DDD FEDERAL COLUMN		4. 14
Including driver) for NRIC/FIN/PASSE	ORT:	
	14	
	1.7	

email = Jasmine. Juan @ Tib com. 84 VIDEO

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$1323492B



and the same of the same



ANG CHEE MING

振 銘

CHINESE Date of birth

M

17-08-1958 Country/Place of birth SINGAPORE





5763868



C No. S13234928

05-07-2017

APT BLK 450A SENGKANG WEST WAY SINGAPORE 791450

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3 Motor cars with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 21 Feb 2018 passengers, exclusive of driver; and other motor vehicles with unladen weight =< 2500kg

Licence No:S1323492BI

NP 428A



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SCX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.Z.300

Goods Carrying Vehicle - Sch I

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Comprehensive

Certificate No. A 28893265 MKC

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle GBE7068J

2. Name of Policyholder

The Laundry Boutique

- 3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 01/03/2019
- 4. Date of Expiry of Insurance 29/02/2020
- Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use*

Use in connection with the Policyholder's business. Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business. Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes. The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for hire or reward or for racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Excess: SGD800

Approved Insurers

for Chief Executive Officer